
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/23/18 1st Payment 2,573,795

2nd Payment 2,702,485
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,837,609

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,979,490
5th Payment 3,128,464

1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 3,284,888
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 3,449,132
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 3,621,589
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 3,802,668
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 3,992,801
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 4,192,441
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 4,402,064

8 11/24/18 Sat $30,637,456 $154,196,358 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 5.1% 32.5% 13th Payment 4,622,167
9 11/28/18 Wed $31,341,517 $170,776,974 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 5.2% 36.0% 14th Payment 4,853,275

10 12/01/18 Sat $34,068,851 $188,483,023 $0 1.732 5.7% 39.7% 15th Payment 5,095,939
11 12/05/18 Wed $33,272,154 $205,775,019 $0 1.732 5.5% 43.0% 16th Payment 5,350,736
12 12/08/18 Sat $34,675,276 $223,796,237 $0 1.732 5.8% 46.3% 17th Payment 5,618,273
13 12/12/18 Wed $37,171,651 $243,114,854 $0 1.732 6.2% 49.6% 18th Payment 5,899,186
14 12/15/18 Sat $38,097,726 $262,914,766 $0 1.732 6.3% 52.8% 19th Payment 6,194,146
15 12/19/18 Wed $44,605,981 $286,097,107 $0 1.732 7.3% 56.2% 20th Payment 6,503,853
16 12/22/18 Sat $43,812,385 $308,867,006 $0 1.732 7.2% 59.4% 21st Payment 6,829,045
17 12/26/18 Wed $53,527,177 $336,685,815 $0 1.732 8.8% 63.0% 22nd Payment 7,170,498
18 12/29/18 Sat $54,765,481 $365,148,188 $0 1.732 8.9% 66.3% 23rd Payment 7,529,023
19 01/02/19 Wed $123,088,421 $429,118,932 $0 1.732 19.0% 72.7% 24th Payment 7,905,474
20 01/05/19 Sat $143,485,560 $503,690,349 $0 1.732 21.8% 78.6% 25th Payment 8,300,747
21 01/09/19 Wed $288,026,904 $653,381,889 $0 1.732 38.9% 86.9% 26th Payment 8,715,785
22 01/12/19 Sat $154,246,977 $733,546,162 $0 1.732 23.2% 90.0% 27th Payment 9,151,574
23 01/16/19 Wed $309,628,922 $894,464,568 $0 1.732 41.1% 94.1% 28th Payment 9,609,153
24 01/19/19 Sat $231,370,466 $1,014,710,978 $0 1.732 32.7% 96.0% 29th Payment 10,089,610
25 01/23/19 Wed $495,406,275 $1,272,180,426 $0 1.732 57.2% 98.3% 30th Payment 10,594,091
26 01/26/19 Sat $439,603,886 $0 $0 1.732 52.9% 99.2%

Total 171,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/23/2018


